
OLIVIA FILDES        
Email: o.g.fildes@gmail.com           Mobile: 0451 288 275                      (M.E.A.A Member) 
Age Range: 18-28     Height: 173cm      Hair: Brown      Eyes: Hazel     Vocal Range: G3-F5 
_______________________________________________________________________________________ 
TRAINING 

 
FILM 

 
STAGE 

 
COMMERCIAL/ CORPORATE 

 
SKILLS 

2019 
2019 
2017- 2018 
2017- 2018 
2018 
2018 
2017 
2017 
2014-2015 
2015 

Advanced Screen Acting Techniques 
Text to Screen Test with Simone Buchanan 
Full Time Program 
Meisner Technique with Julia Grace 
Ivana Chubbuck Technique 
Screen Audition Technique 
Elizabeth Kemp Intensive 
Uta Hagen Scene Study Intensive 
Diploma of Musical Theatre 
Cert IV in Dance

NIDA 
Film & Tv Studio International 
16th Street Actors Studio 
16th Street Actors Studio 
Anthony Wong 
Les Chantery 
16th Street Actors Studio 
Carol Rosenfeld 
Apo Arts Academy 
Dance World Studios

2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2017 
2017 

All the light that never fades, Short film  
An idle night in Chinatown, Short film (Lead) 
Meantime, Short Film (Supporting) 
Alone, Short Film (Lead) 
Stepping out, Short Film (Lead) 
Walking Into Sunday, Short Film  
Portrait Artist, Short Film (Lead) 
Drive In, Short Film (Lead) 
Uninvited, Short Film (Lead)

Dir. Jason Hooker 
Dir. Max Simonson 
Dir. Matthew Thomas 
Dir. Tim Evans 
Dir. Billie Eichstädt (Swinburne) 
Dir. Alex Thomson (VCA) 
Dir. Atorina Saliba (La Trobe) 
Dir. Liam Kelly 
Dir. Monique Bettello (SAE Institute)

2018 
2017 
2017 
2016 
2016 

Everyman (God) 
Thoroughly Modern Millie (Lucille/ ensemble) 
Chicago (Kitty/ Ensemble) 
Anything Goes (Hope Harcourt) 
Catch Me If You Can (Ensemble) 

Dir. Iain Sinclair (16th Street) 
Babirra, Dir. Karl McNamara 
WMTC, Dir. Tyler Hess 
Babirra, Dir. Tyler Hess 
WTC, Dir. Amy Bryans  

2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2018 
2015 
2015 
2015 

Zone/ Kingpin Bowling (safety video) 
City of Melbourne (content) 
‘PayK’ (Visual Domain) 
Vidello (video software) 
Chemist Warehouse 
Garnier ‘How To’ tutorial (YouTube) 
Holden Barina X Online Ad 
VicRoads ‘Custom Plates’ TVC 

Hero 
Girl 
Office Worker 
Presenter 
Le Tan Girl 
Presenter 
Dancer 
Featured Actor

Ballet, Jazz, Tap, Hip-hop, Swimming, Tennis.  
Beginner: Piano, Ukulele, Volley ball, Badminton, Softball 




