OLIVIA FILDES

Email: o.g.fildes@gmail.com Mobile: 0451 288 275 (M.E.A.A Member) Age Range: 18-28 Height: 173cm Hair: Brown Eyes: Hazel Vocal Range: G3-F5

TRAINING		
2019 2019 2017- 2018 2017- 2018 2018 2018 2017 2017 2014-2015 2015	Advanced Screen Acting Techniques Text to Screen Test with Simone Buchanan Full Time Program Meisner Technique with Julia Grace Ivana Chubbuck Technique Screen Audition Technique Elizabeth Kemp Intensive Uta Hagen Scene Study Intensive Diploma of Musical Theatre Cert IV in Dance	NIDA Film & Tv Studio International 16th Street Actors Studio 16th Street Actors Studio Anthony Wong Les Chantery 16th Street Actors Studio Carol Rosenfeld Apo Arts Academy Dance World Studios
FILM		
2019 2019 2019 2019 2018 2018 2018 2017 2017	All the light that never fades, Short film An idle night in Chinatown, Short film (Lead) Meantime, Short Film (Supporting) Alone, Short Film (Lead) Stepping out, Short Film (Lead) Walking Into Sunday, Short Film Portrait Artist, Short Film (Lead) Drive In, Short Film (Lead) Uninvited, Short Film (Lead)	Dir. Jason Hooker Dir. Max Simonson Dir. Matthew Thomas Dir. Tim Evans Dir. Billie Eichstädt (Swinburne) Dir. Alex Thomson (VCA) Dir. Atorina Saliba (La Trobe) Dir. Liam Kelly Dir. Monique Bettello (SAE Institu
<u>STAGE</u>		
2018 2017 2017 2016 2016	Everyman (God) Thoroughly Modern Millie (Lucille/ ensemble) Chicago (Kitty/ Ensemble) Anything Goes (Hope Harcourt) Catch Me If You Can (Ensemble)	Dir. Iain Sinclair (16th Street) Babirra, Dir. Karl McNamara WMTC, Dir. Tyler Hess Babirra, Dir. Tyler Hess WTC, Dir. Amy Bryans
COMMERCIAL/ C	<u>ORPORATE</u>	
2019	Zone/ Kingpin Bowling (safety video)	Hero

2019	Zone/ Kingpin Bowling (safety video)	Hero
2019	City of Melbourne (content)	Girl
2019	'PayK' (Visual Domain)	Office Worker
2019	Vidello (video software)	Presenter
2018	Chemist Warehouse	Le Tan Girl
2015	Garnier 'How To' tutorial (YouTube)	Presenter
2015	Holden Barina X Online Ad	Dancer
2015	VicRoads 'Custom Plates' TVC	Featured Actor

SKILLS

Ballet, Jazz, Tap, Hip-hop, Swimming, Tennis.

Beginner: Piano, Ukulele, Volley ball, Badminton, Softball